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CLASSIFICA SCUDERIE

Federazione
Italiana
Cronometristi

NUM CONCORRENTE

DESTRA 4
242 COSTA Giovanni
241 SCAPIN Enzo
220 AIROLDI Fabio

SCALIGERA RALLYE
237 MARCOLIN Francesco
277 MAESTRI Stefano
224 SPONDA Cesare

TEAM BASSANO
251 PILASTRO Adriano
229 LUCIAN Egidio
240 CAVALIERE Silvio

RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA
222 ISEPPI Luigi
266 BELLAMOLI Gian Urbano
211 BRUNELLI Sergio

RALLY CLUB ISOLA VICENT
247 CORTIANA Giuseppe
236 CAZZOLA Mariano
201 FRACASSO Bortolo

RALLY CLUB SANDRO M.
214 BONAFE' Alessandro
245 GIOVANNARDI Tomaso
244 SALOMONI Amerigo

Isola Vicentina

S

1°CONDUTTORE

COSTA Luigi
SCAPIN Enzo
AIROLDI Fabio

MARCOLIN Francesco
MAESTRI Stefano
SPONDA Cesare

PILASTRO Adriano
LUCIAN Egidio
CAVALIERE Silvio

ISEPPI Luigi
BELLAMOLI Gian Urbano
BRUNELLI Sergio

CORTIANA Giuseppe
CAZZOLA Mariano
FRACASSO Bortolo

BONAFE' Alessandro
GIOVANNARDI Tomaso
SALOMONI Amerigo

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

RICCOBON Alberto
LAGO Emanuele
SAPORITO Veronica

LODDE Marialaura
TREVISIOL Chiara
SPONDA Alessandro

FABRIS Cristian
RESENTERRA Renato
RIVA Stefano

ZANCHI Alberto
BELLAMOLI Matteo
MONTOLLI Diego

PERON Luca
OLIVAN Daniele
CATTAZZO Aldo

VANTI Giovanni
GIOVANNARDI Giuseppe
FERRETTI Claudia

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

INNOCENTI MINI COOPE
LANCIA FULVIA 1.3 RA
FORD SIERRA COSWORTH

FIAT 124 ABARTH RALL
LANCIA FULVIA HF
OPEL ASCONA

AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABA
FIAT X19
AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABA

FIAT 131 ABARTH
LANCIA FULVIA HF
OPEL KADETT GT/E 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
FIAT 124 ABARTH RALL
BMW M3

PORSCHE 911 SC
FIAT 124 SPIDER
AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABA

cc.

ANNO

DC

w

(o))

SCUDERIA

DESTRA 4
DESTRA 4
DESTRA 4

SCALIGERA RALLYE
SCALIGERA RALLYE
SCALIGERA RALLYE

TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO

RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA
RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA
RALLY CLUB VALPANTENA

RALLY CLUB ISOLA VICEN
RALLY CLUB ISOLA VICEN
RALLY CLUB ISOLA VICEN

RALLY CLUB SANDRO M.
RALLY CLUB SANDRO M.
RALLY CLUB SANDRO M.

PEN.TOT.

454
125
144
185

521
109
175
237

1082
202
406
474

1182
151
462
569

1414
298
469
647

4537

632
1626
2279

RP.C.99/1




